Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katherine Stark - (736263) - Cults Otters ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.98
1:07.89
1:09.68
1:10.12
1:10.17
1:11.10
1:13.82
1:15.83
1:17.69
1:18.12
1:30.29
1:31.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.89
1:10.17
1:09.68
1:11.10
1:06.98
1:10.12
1:13.82
1:15.83
1:17.69
1:18.12

1:30.29
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

600
576
533
523
522
502
448
413
384
378
245
239

WA Pts

576
522
533
502
600
523
448
413
384
378
245

Round

Round

F

Date

14/12113
30/10/16
13/12/14
15/12/12
20/09/15
21/09/14
06/05/12
05/11/11
29/10/11
08/05/11
09/05/10
28/03/10

Date

30/10/16
20/09/15
13/12/14
21/09/14
14/12/13
15/12/12
06/05/12
05/11/11
29/10/11
08/05/11
09/05/10

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
Aberdeen Nifty Fifties

Scottish National Short Course Champs
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Warrender 200's Championships
Haddington Total Swim Meet

SASA East District 100IM Time Trials
Carnegie Winter Meet

Haddington Total Swim Meet

Haddington Total Swimmer

Warrender Age Group Open

Meet

Aberdeen Nifty Fifties

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Scottish National Short Course Champs
Warrender 200's Championships

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Haddington Total Swim Meet

SASA East District 100IM Time Trials
Carnegie Winter Meet

Haddington Total Swim Meet

Haddington Total Swimmer

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Prestonpans

Glenrothes

Venue

Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans

Prestonpans

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Bridge O Don
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Bridge O Don
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:31.04 239 F 28/03/10 Warrender Age Group Open Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



