## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Katherine Stark - (736263) - Cults Otters ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.98	600	Н	14/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:07.89	576	F	30/10/16	Aberdeen Nifty Fifties	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	2
1:09.68	533	Н	13/12/14	Scottish National Short Course Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:10.12	523	F	15/12/12	Scottish Gas National SC Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:10.17	522	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:11.10	502	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
1:13.82	448	F	06/05/12	Haddington Total Swim Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
1:15.83	413		05/11/11	SASA East District 100IM Time Trials	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:17.69	384		29/10/11	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:18.12	378	F	08/05/11	Haddington Total Swim Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
1:30.29	245	F	09/05/10	Haddington Total Swimmer	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
1:31.04	239	F	28/03/10	Warrender Age Group Open	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.89	576	F	30/10/16	Aberdeen Nifty Fifties	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	2
1:10.17	522	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:09.68	533	Н	13/12/14	Scottish National Short Course Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:11.10	502	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
1:06.98	600	Н	14/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:10.12	523	F	15/12/12	Scottish Gas National SC Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:13.82	448	F	06/05/12	Haddington Total Swim Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
1:15.83	413		05/11/11	SASA East District 100IM Time Trials	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:17.69	384		29/10/11	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:18.12	378	F	08/05/11	Haddington Total Swim Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
1:30.29 opyright 2024	245 4	F	09/05/10	Haddington Total Swimmer	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

1:31.04 239 F 28/03/10 Warrender Age Group Open

Glenrothes

Warrender Ba

2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS